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Stage Results - Carry Optics

Place Name

1 Bulmer , Stan 4

2 Bulmer , Stan 3

3 Bulmer , Ross 2

4 Sacpopo, Ramil 1

5 Sullivan, Greg 1

6 Pallotta, Gino 2

7 Bulmer , Ross 1

8 Blaylock, Randy 3
9 Blalock, Randy, 5
10 S, Andrew 5

11 Blaylock , Randy 9
12 Blalock, Randy, 2
13 Thayer , Brandon 3
14 Sullivan, Greg 2

15 Blaylock , Randy8
16 Le, Long 1

17 Blaylock , Randy 7
18 Blalock, Randy, 6
19 Sprute, Pat 2

20 Engelbertson, Roger 3
21 Ball, Steve 5

22 Bulmer , Ross 3

23 Thayer , Brandon 1
24 Blalock, Randy, 4
25 Sprute, Pat 3

26 Engelbertson,, Roger 4
27 Pringle, Michael 3
28 Thayer , Brandon 4
29 Le, Long 2

30 Pringle, Michael 2
31 Sears, Sean 3

32 Ball, Steve 4

33 Duffy, Gavin 3

34 Engelbertson, Roger 1
35 Engelbertson, Roger 2
36 Dufty, Gavin 1

37 Blalock, Randy, 1
38 Thayer , Brandon 2
39 Sears, Sean 1

40 Fowler, Gale 3

41 Sears, Sean 2

42 Fowler, Gale 4

43 Blaylock , Natalie 2
44 Fowler, Gale 2

45 Fowler, Gale 1

46 Duffy, Gavin 2

47 Sprute, Pat 1

48 Blaylock , Natalie 3
49 Blaylock, Natalie 1
50 Pringle, Michael 1

Stage Results - Limited
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Cco
Cco
Cco
CcoO
CcoO
0]
0]
CcoO
CcO
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(60)
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
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Min
Min
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Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Points

122
117
124
125
118
111
114
126
114
122
106
112
116
100
108
130
115
109
130
114
114
116
117
109
102
108
134
104
121
138
103
111
112
115
113
126
101
118
101

92
103
107
124
102

99
102
111
101
106
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120

Time

14.00
14.58
17.83
16.96
18.66
16.54
18.92
21.64
20.38
22.08
19.48
20.81
21.61
18.78
20.68
25.66
21.25
20.41
29.03
25.49
26.05
17.65
26.92
22.79
26.28
25.77
35.27
22.49
22.06
38.00
25.72
28.28
31.37
30.28
26.85
37.97
21.87
27.65
28.84
29.62
28.91
32.05
47.59
37.83
31.59
35.13
35.60
43.02
56.01
24.84

Hit

Factor
8.7143
7.3388
6.9546
6.7807
6.3237
6.1064
6.0254
5.8226
5.5937
5.5254
5.4415
5.3820
5.3679
5.3248
5.2224
5.0663
49412
4.8506
4.4781
4.4723
4.3762
4.3059
3.9747
3.9052
3.8813
3.8029
3.7993
3.7350
3.6718
3.6316
3.6159
3.5714
3.5703
3.4676
3.4637
3.3184
3.2465
3.1826
3.1553
3.1060
2.8710
2.7145
2.6056
2.4319
2.1842
2.0495
1.9944
1.8828
1.1784
0.0000

Stage
Pts
140.0000
117.9018
111.7295
108.9357
101.5937
98.1027
96.8013
93.5433
89.8659
88.7686
87.4207
86.4648
86.2383
85.5458
83.9007
81.3929
79.3831
77.9275
71.9431
71.8499
70.3060
69.1766
63.8557
62.7392
62.3552
61.0957
61.0378
60.0048
58.9895
58.3436
58.0914
57.3765
57.3588
55.7089
55.6462
53.3119
52.1568
51.1302
50.6916
49.8996
46.1242
43.6099
41.8604
39.0698
35.0904
32.9263
32.0411
30.2482
18.9316
0.0000

Stage %

100.00%
84.22%
79.81%
77.81%
72.57%
70.07%
69.14%
66.82%
64.19%
63.41%
62.44%
61.76%
61.60%
61.10%
59.93%
58.14%
56.70%
55.66%
51.39%
51.32%
50.22%
49.41%
45.61%
44.81%
44.54%
43.64%
43.60%
42.86%
42.14%
41.67%
41.49%
40.98%
40.97%
39.79%
39.75%
38.08%
37.25%
36.52%
36.21%
35.64%
32.95%
31.15%
29.90%
27.91%
25.06%
23.52%
22.89%
21.61%
13.52%

0.00%



Place Name

1 Bulkley 1, Ben

2 Vargas, Justinl

3 Daschel, John, 3

4 Johnston, Andy 1

5 Daschel, John, 4

6 Daschel, John, 2

7 Maggio, Steve 3

8 Graham, Wes 1

9 Macias Cole, Steven3
10 Kriegh, Nate 2

11 Herrera, Carlos 3

12 Johnston, Andy 3

13 Maggio, Steve 2

14 Herrera, Carlos 1

15 Elliott, Brian 3

16 Maggio, Steve 1

17 Ball, Steve 6

18 Macias Cole, Steven2
19 Daschel, John,1

20 Smith, Brad2

21 Macias Cole, Stevenl
22 Graham, Wes 2

23 Elliott, Brian 1

24 Olson 1, Emon 1

25 Macias Cole, Steven4d
26 Elliott, Brian 2

27 Herrera, Carlos 2

28 Gering , Jennifer 1
29 Gering , Jennifer 3
30 Gering , Jennifer 2

Stage Results - Limited 10
Place Name

1 Horsethief, Christopher SS MAJ 8

Stage Results - Limited Optics

Place Name

1 Mick, Darius 2

2 Forrest, Dale 2

3 Forrest, Dale 3

4 Mick, Darius 1

5 Forrest, Dale 1

6 Franklin, James 2
7 Gering , Riley 4
8 Downey, Bill 1

9 Sullivan, Greg 3
10 Sullivan, Greg 4
11 Downey, Bill 2
12 Pallotta, Gino 3
13 Pallotta, Gino 4
14 Gering , Riley 5
15 Franklin, James 1
16 Tucker, Marc 2
17 Tucker, Marc 3
18 Gering , Riley 3

No.
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LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

128
118
126
131
110
124
116
128
104
110
114
116
128
116
122
118
110
108
114
101
104
128
125
123

98
107
118
100

88

89

Points

121

Points

130
132
120
130
122
124
122
128
125
112
124
101
103
116
112
122
126
115
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Pen

Pen

Time

17.78
17.12
21.04
23.88
20.15
24.12
22.85
25.32
22.50
22.20
25.34
19.30
28.96
27.22
26.62
29.33
22.49
27.66
27.07
23.82
27.86
32.28
32.58
35.25
31.25
27.47
43.81
70.95
54.20
64.66

Time

20.34

Time

17.19
17.61
16.24
16.31
18.30
20.04
20.43
21.84
18.25
19.78
22.19
16.51
16.92
21.45
21.64
25.24
26.59
24.49

Hit

Factor
7.1991
6.8925
5.9886
5.4858
5.4591
5.1410
5.0766
5.0553
4.6222
4.5045
4.4988
4.4560
4.4199
42616
42074
4.0232
4.0018
3.9046
3.8419
3.8203
3.7330
3.6555
3.5298
3.2057
3.1360
2.8031
2.6934
1.4094
0.8856
0.6032

Hit
Factor
5.9489

Hit

Factor
7.5625
7.4957
7.3892
6.7443
6.6667
6.1876
5.9716
5.8608
5.7534
5.6623
5.5881
5.5118
5.4965
5.4079
5.1756
4.8336
4.7386
4.2875

Stage
Pts
140.0000
134.0376
116.4596
106.6817
106.1624
99.9764
98.7240
98.3098
89.8873
87.5984
87.4876
86.6553
85.9532
82.8748
81.8208
78.2387
77.8225
75.9323
74.7130
74.2929
72.5952
71.0881
68.6436
62.3408
60.9854
54.5115
52.3782
27.4084
17.2222
11.7304

Stage
Pts
140.0000

Stage
Pts
140.0000
138.7634
136.7918
124.8532
123.4166
114.5473
110.5486
108.4975
106.5092
104.8227
103.4491
102.0366
101.7534
100.1132
95.8128
89.4815
87.7228
79.3719

Stage %

100.00%
95.74%
83.19%
76.20%
75.83%
71.41%
70.52%
70.22%
64.21%
62.57%
62.49%
61.90%
61.40%
59.20%
58.44%
55.88%
55.59%
54.24%
53.37%
53.07%
51.85%
50.78%
49.03%
44.53%
43.56%
38.94%
37.41%
19.58%
12.30%

8.38%

Stage %
100.00%

Stage %

100.00%
99.12%
97.71%
89.18%
88.15%
81.82%
78.96%
77.50%
76.08%
74.87%
73.89%
72.88%
72.68%
71.51%
68.44%
63.92%
62.66%
56.69%



19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Tucker, Marc 1
Pallotta, Gino 1
Gering, Riley 1
Forrest, Dale 4
Lander, Steve 1
Lander, Steve 2
Franklin, James 3

Stage Results - Open

Place

<IN B o) SR R R S

Name

Le, Long 3
Johnston, Andy 2
Bulmer , Stan 1
Little, Taylor 2
Bulmer , Stan 2
Little, Taylor 3

(ModTactical)Fawty, Hi-point

Yun , Philip 2
Richmond, Daniel 4
Yun , Philip 1
Richmond, Daniel 3
Richmond, Daniel 2
Kriegh, Nate 1
Richmond, Daniel 1
Little, Taylor 1

S, Andrew 2

S, Andrew 4

S, Andrew 3

S, Andrew 1

Stage Results - PCC

Place
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Name

Bulmer , Ross 4
Bulmer , Ross 6
Bulmer , Ross 5
Bulmer, Stan 5
Bulmer , Stan 6
Heggstrom, Bruce 3
Coombs, Kenny 3
Heggstrom, Bruce 1
Coombs, Kenny 2
Powell, Craig 3
Ball, Steve 3
Heggstrom, Bruce 2

Macias Cole, Steven6

Ball, Steve 2
Powell, Craig 2
Gering, Riley 2

Macias Cole, Steven5

Coombs, Kenny 1
Ball, Steve 1
Powell, Craig 4
Powell, Craig 1
Heggstrom, Bruce2
Pullen, Brandon 1
Pullen, Brandon 2
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Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

101
104
116
128
109
108
109

Points

124
133
127
118
125
110
106
117
110
106
110
116
126
106
116
128
114
132

87

Points

120
130
110
104
111
130
122
134
122
120
128
136
116
133
112
112
120
126
118
119
102
100
100
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30
30
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16.87
19.03
23.99
37.33
29.10
30.45
34.80

Time

14.71
15.90
16.65
15.96
16.97
15.47
14.93
14.48
17.86
14.45
19.62
20.89
23.84
16.96
18.95
27.67
27.32
31.64
24.23

Time

13.89
14.06
13.29
13.88
13.84
18.92
17.80
20.28
18.52
18.62
19.99
21.48
18.42
22.04
20.20
21.02
22.56
25.12
21.23
18.52
19.83
20.16
19.23
19.21

4.2087
3.8886
3.5848
3.4289
3.4021
2.5616
2.5575

Hit

Factor
8.4296
8.3648
7.6276
7.3935
7.3659
7.1105
7.0998
6.6989
6.1590
5.9516
5.6065
5.5529
5.2852
5.0708
5.0660
4.6259
4.1728
4.1719
3.1779

Hit

Factor
8.6393
8.5349
8.2769
7.4928
7.2977
6.8710
6.8539
6.6075
6.5875
6.4447
6.4032
6.3315
6.2975
5.5808
5.5446
5.3283
5.3191
5.0159
4.6161
4.2657
4.1351
3.4722
3.1201
2.2905

77.9131
71.9873
66.3632
63.4772
62.9810
474214
47.3455

Stage
Pts
140.0000
138.9238
126.6803
122.7923
122.3339
118.0922
117.9145
111.2563
102.2896
98.8450
93.1136
92.2234
87.7774
84.2166
84.1369
76.8276
69.3025
69.2875
52.7790

Stage
Pts
140.0000
138.3082
134.1273
121.4209
118.2593
111.3447
111.0676
107.0746
106.7505
104.4365
103.7640
102.6021
102.0511
90.4370
89.8503
86.3452
86.1961
81.2827
74.8040
69.1257
67.0094
56.2671
50.5613
37.1176

55.65%
51.42%
47.40%
45.34%
44.99%
33.87%
33.82%

Stage %

100.00%
99.23%
90.49%
87.71%
87.38%
84.35%
84.22%
79.47%
73.06%
70.60%
66.51%
65.87%
62.70%
60.15%
60.10%
54.88%
49.50%
49.49%
37.70%

Stage %

100.00%
98.79%
95.81%
86.73%
84.47%
79.53%
79.33%
76.48%
76.25%
74.60%
74.12%
73.29%
72.89%
64.60%
64.18%
61.68%
61.57%
58.06%
53.43%
49.38%
47.86%
40.19%
36.12%
26.51%



Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class
1 Cusack, Matt4
2 Cusack, Matt 2
3 Cusack, Matt3
4 Cusack, Matt 1

Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class
1 Sahlberg, Bill 2
2 Sahlberg, Bill 1

Stage Results - Single Stack
Place Name No. Class

Horsethief, Christopher 3

Horsethief, Christopher SS MAJ 9
Horsethief, Christopher 4

Horsethief, Christopher SS MAJ 7
Horsethief, Christopher 2

Horsethief, Christopher SS MAJ 6
Horsethief, Christopher 1

Horsethief, Christopher SS MAJ 5

Smith, Bradl U
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Div

Div
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min
Min

Points

110
96
99
83

Points

138
122

Points

131
126
131
128
122
111
123
114
120
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Pen

10
10

Pen

Pen
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20

40
30

Time

26.36
25.36
26.64
27.46

Time

27.52
27.30

Time

23.12
22.33
23.24
23.94
25.42
20.78
31.31
22.12
30.98

Hit

Factor
4.1730
3.7855
3.3408
2.6584

Hit

Factor
5.0145
4.4689

Hit

Factor
5.6661
5.6426
5.6368
5.3467
4.7994
4.3792
3.9285
3.3454
2.9051

Stage
Pts
140.0000
126.9998
112.0805
89.1867

Stage
Pts
140.0000
124.7674

Stage
Pts
140.0000
139.4194
139.2760
132.1082
118.5853
108.2028
97.0668
82.6593
71.7802

Stage %

100.00%
90.71%
80.06%
63.70%

Stage %

100.00%
89.12%

Stage %

100.00%
99.59%
99.48%
94.36%
84.70%
77.29%
69.33%
59.04%
51.27%



